

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14011-14012/2013

DEVASSY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANNAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and interim relief and office report)

Date : 22/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the service report in respect of respondent Nos. 2 to 4 from the concerned Court has not been received as yet. A reminder shall be issued and list again on 29.9.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG