

ITEM NO.1706

COURT NO.14

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 9142-9143/2018

DEVASSY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANNAM . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 36137/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 50443/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 13408/2023 - DISMISSAL OF APPEAL
IA No. 106309/2020 - VACATING STAY)

Date : 20-02-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Eeshan D. Khaire, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Katubadi Ismail, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR
Mr. Sudesh Kumar Singh, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, list
the matter after three weeks.

(SHUBHAM YADAV)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER