

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.106309/2020 In Civil Appeal No(s).9142-9143/2018

DEVASSY (DEAD)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANNAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-11-2023 These appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 08.01.2024.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)